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Koelnmesse GmbH
Nadim Ledschbor

EHiE: +49 821-2626

n.ledschbor@koelnmesse.de
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Koelnmesse GmbH

Tobias FlLiB

HiE: +49 821-2986
t.fliss@koelnmesse.de

HE. BRF. BFREA REHITE., JIZHLE.
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Koelnmesse Srl

arlotta Benardelli

1E: +39-02-869 61329
rlotta.benardelli@koelnmesse.it

oF. @G

Ferias y Servicios SL
it Jantzen

+34-91 359 84 55
n@koelnmesse.es

rcel@tezulas-fuar.com

£ =314

Representatives in Romania and
Moldova for Koelnmesse
Roberta Straub

BEiE: +40 31409 4176
roberta.straub@koelnmesse.ro

Koelnmesse Inc

Kasia Myzia

HiE: +1-773-326-9926
k.myzia@koelnmesse.us

Frhnsg

Koelnmesse Pte Ltd.

Stephanie Sim

HiE: +65-6500 6723
stephanie.sim@koelnmesse.com.sq

HE &3S
Koelnmesse Representative

Office Taiwan

Dolphin Wang

HiE: +886-2-7711 5051-597
d.wang@koelnmesse-taiwan.com.tw

EJE

Koelnmesse Thailand

c/o Expolink Global Network Ltd.
Achara Kongkaew

BiE: +66 (0) 2 640 8013-32
achara@koelnmesse-thailand.com

ORI

Promo Era Sdn Bhd
Grace Tan

Tel: +603-20316686
grace.t@promo-era.com
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